
Week A Week B

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

AM Biology Eng Lit Business Biology Eng Lit Business

Fine Art/3D Eng Lang PE Comp Science Eng Lang Maths Comp Science

Photography Music Music

Week B Week B

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

PM Maths Geography History DT Products Geography History Further Maths

Fine Art/3D Chemistry Photography Physics Further Maths Chemistry Physics RE

RE 2 x Eng Lit clash
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